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Town of Warsaw

Supervisor Becky Ryan/Mayor Dan Burling

Town Hall, 83 Center St., Warsaw, NY 14569

Tuesday, September 12 12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 24 12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, November 21 12:30 - 3:30 p.m.

For more info on this or any other state matter please contact my office at 716-655-0951,

or email dipietrod@nyassembly.gov

Please join me, Congresswoman Claudia Tenney, and Senator
George Borrello, for our mobile office hours this upcoming year. You
will have the time to meet with our teams to ask questions and offer your
ideas on how we can better serve you.

Town of Sheldon
Supervisor Brian Becker
Town Hall, 1380 Centerline Rd., Strykersville, NY 14145
Wednesday, August 16
Wednesday, September 20
Tuesday, December 19

Town of Middlebury

Supervisor Dan Leuer

9 South Academy Street, Wyoming, NY 14591
Tuesday, July 11
Tuesday, October 3
Wednesday, December 6

10 a.m.—2 p.m.
10a.m.—2p.m.
10a.m.—2p.m.

10a.m.—2p.m.

Village/Town of Attica

Mayor Nathan Montford/Supervisor Bryan Kehl
Village/Town Hall, 9 Water Street, Attica, NY 14011 (585) 591-2920
Monday, July 17 10a.m.—3p.m.
Monday, August 21
Wednesday, October 11
Wednesday, November 15

10a.m. -3 p.m.

Town of Bennington

Supervisor Ellen Grant

905 Old Allegheny Road, Bennington, NY 14011
Thursday, July 27
Thursday, September 28
Monday, November 27

10a.m. -2 p.m.
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